

DE CASTLE ROYAL GAS PRICE LIST (MAY,2021)

To: Co-Owner / Resident of De Castle Royal

N°	Item Code N°	Descriptions	Qty	Price/ Unit (USD)	Total Amount (USD)
1	1777	15kg Gas BL	1	13.00 \$	13.00 \$
2	1775	12kg Gas BL	1	10.40 \$	10.40 \$

Service and Maintenance

ការតម្លើង និងការថែទាំដោយមិនគិតថ្លៃរាល់ពេលប្តូរឃ្លាស និងត្រួតពិនិត្យរាល់ ៣ ខែម្តង។

Free of charge: Installation, Maintenance and Safety checkup when gas ordered and refilled

Terms and Commercial Condition:

តម្លៃ : តម្លៃខាងលើអាចនឹងមានការផ្លាស់ប្តូរដោយយោងលើស្ថានភាពទីផ្សារជាក់ស្តែង។

Price : The above price is subject to change based on market situations.

ការទូទាត់ប្រាក់ : ត្រូវបង់ប្រាក់នៅថ្ងៃបូកល់ទំនិញ។

Payment : Payment will be on delivery date

ការដឹកជញ្ជូន : ដឹកជញ្ជូនដោយឥតគិតថ្លៃក្នុង ទីក្រុងភ្នំពេញ។

: ពីថ្ងៃច័ន្ទ ដល់ ថ្ងៃអាទិត្យ ម៉ោង ៨ព្រឹក ដល់ ៦ល្ងាច។

: សំរាប់ថ្ងៃបុណ្យជាតិពីម៉ោង ៨ព្រឹក ដល់ ៥:៣០ល្ងាច។

Delivery : Free delivery within Phnom Penh.

: Monday – Sunday 8am -6am.

: Public Holiday 8am – 5:30pm.

ពេលវេលាដឹកជញ្ជូន : ការតំឡើងថ្មី ឬ ជួរ Gas ថ្មីនឹងត្រូវចំណាយពេល ២ម៉ោងយ៉ាងយូរក្នុងថ្ងៃនៃការបញ្ជាទិញ។

Order Response Time: New installation or gas refills will take 2 hours or with the day of purchase order.

សូមទំនាក់ទំនងមកកាន់យើងខ្ញុំគ្រប់ពេលដែលលោកអ្នកមានចម្ងល់ ។ ក្រុមហ៊ុនយើងខ្ញុំរីករាយក្នុងការរង់ចាំឆ្លើយពីលោកអ្នក។

Please do not hesitate to contact us if any inquiry. Looking forward to hearing from you soon.

Modern Gas Contact Number: 017 945 454 / 015 385 353